
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
Security Interest

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 LIC Housing Finance Ltd 25-06-2024 9,62,74,048.83 9,62,74,048.83
Construction Loan 
availed for the Project

Yes No 3.73% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total 9,62,74,048.83 9,62,74,048.83 3.73%

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure - 1
Name of the Corporate Debtor:   Lokaa Developer Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP:   07/06/2024 List of creditors as on: 26/11/2024

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


